University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For BS Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science
and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.108800/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name  [Father'sName [ Form# [poB  |Aggregate]
1 AHMAD NAWAZ ALLAH DITTA 18303  4/3/2007 90.5574
2 AREESHA UMAR UMAR DARAZ 19254  4/20/2006 88.703
3 ALINA ARSHAD ARSHAD ALI 18808  11/27/2007 88.4608
4 E’A\?SZA'\N"UHAMMAD HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN 18909  1/17/2007 87.5881
5 ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD KHADAM HUSSAIN 18607  9/10/2008 86.5895
6  HIRA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 19804  3/16/2007 85.0248
7 FOZIA ARIF WATTOO MUHAMMAD ARIF 18625  7/22/2009 84.5987
8  SYED MUSAWIR AHMED  SYED ALI AHMED 18828  9/6/2005 84.5236
9 HASNAT AFZAAL ANWAR 19482  2/16/2007 82.9216
10 RABBIYA MUSTANSAR  MUSTANSAR KARIM 18660  9/5/2007 82.7919
11 SHAH ZAMAN KHAN MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN 18944  2/2/2005 82.3828
12 LAIBA ASSAD MUHAMMAD ASSAD 18190  8/5/2007 79.8058
13 HAFIZA MAH E EMAN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM 19154  9/27/2005 79.5877
14 IRHAATIQ MUHAMMAD ATIQ ANWAR SOPRA 18702  7/25/2008 79.4888
15  NAFIA UMAR UMAR DRAZ 19418 5/20/2007 78.9433
16  RIZWAN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 18931  12/5/2007 78.5172
17 MAHNOOR ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 18760  9/13/2007 77.9548
18  JAVERIA BASHARAT BASHARAT ALI NIAZ 19030  12/25/2004 77.1095
19 AZEEN ABBASI SHEHBAZ AHMAD 18466  4/30/2006 76.7242



20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

MADIHA GHAFOOR
ZUNAIRA IQBAL
FAIZAN HYDER
AMINA BIBI
FATIMA KHAN
NOORAM FATIMA

MUHAMMAD SAMEER
SULTAN

HUMAIZA SHAKIL
HAFIZA AIMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KALEEM

HINA SHAHZADI
FATIMA ASHFAQ
HUMZA MAHMOOD
YALMAZ AHMAD KHAN
ALISHAMUNEER
JAVERIA HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
M IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
SHAMS UL HASNAIN
FARRUKH HAMEED

SULTAN MAHMOOD

SHAKIL AHMAD
HAIDER ALI

RANA AHMAD KALEEM

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN
MUNEER AHMAD ANSARI
MUHAMMMAD HUSSAIN

19424
18882
19742
19419
19694
18821

18376

19692
19191

19275

18803
19911
18237
19849
18972
18859

3/28/2008 76.2572
1/29/2008 75.5035
11/20/2005 74.1304
2/3/2007 72.521

8/7/2006 72.1631

11/15/2006 71.229
5/30/2007 70.9356

70.3224
69.8006

2/16/2007
9/13/2007

5/25/2006 69.1323

68.5258
67.7725
66.8723
66.2251
66.0522
61.9193

8/8/2007

3/12/2007
7/20/2005
5/24/2007
6/18/2005
10/9/2006

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



