

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For BS Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Food Science and Technology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.108800/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	AHMAD NAWAZ	ALLAH DITTA	18303	4/3/2007	90.5574
2	AREESHA UMAR	UMAR DARAZ	19254	4/20/2006	88.703
3	ALINA ARSHAD	ARSHAD ALI	18808	11/27/2007	88.4608
4	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASEEN	18909	1/17/2007	87.5881
5	ALI HAIDER	MUHAMMAD KHADAM HUSSAIN	18607	9/10/2008	86.5895
6	HIRA SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	19804	3/16/2007	85.0248
7	FOZIA ARIF WATTOO	MUHAMMAD ARIF	18625	7/22/2009	84.5987
8	SYED MUSAWIR AHMED	SYED ALI AHMED	18828	9/6/2005	84.5236
9	HASNAT	AFZAAL ANWAR	19482	2/16/2007	82.9216
10	RABBIYA MUSTANSAR	MUSTANSAR KARIM	18660	9/5/2007	82.7919
11	SHAH ZAMAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ KHAN	18944	2/2/2005	82.3828
12	LAIBA ASSAD	MUHAMMAD ASSAD	18190	8/5/2007	79.8058
13	HAFIZA MAH E EMAN	MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	19154	9/27/2005	79.5877
14	IRHAATIQ	MUHAMMAD ATIQ ANWAR SOPRA	18702	7/25/2008	79.4888
15	NAFIA UMAR	UMAR DRAZ	19418	5/20/2007	78.9433
16	RIZWAN SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	18931	12/5/2007	78.5172
17	MAHNOOR ZUBAIR	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR	18760	9/13/2007	77.9548
18	JAVERIA BASHARAT	BASHARAT ALI NIAZ	19030	12/25/2004	77.1095
19	AZEEN ABBASI	SHEHBAZ AHMAD	18466	4/30/2006	76.7242

20	MADIHA GHAFOOR	ABDUL GHAFOOR	19424	3/28/2008	76.2572
21	ZUNAIRA IQBAL	M IQBAL	18882	1/29/2008	75.5035
22	FAIZAN HYDER	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	19742	11/20/2005	74.1304
23	AMINA BIBI	MUHAMMAD AMEEN	19419	2/3/2007	72.521
24	FATIMA KHAN	SHAMS UL HASNAIN	19694	8/7/2006	72.1631
25	NOORAM FATIMA	FARRUKH HAMEED	18821	11/15/2006	71.229
26	MUHAMMAD SAMEER SULTAN	SULTAN MAHMOOD	18376	5/30/2007	70.9356
27	HUMAIZA SHAKIL	SHAKIL AHMAD	19692	2/16/2007	70.3224
28	HAFIZA AIMAN	HAIDER ALI	19191	9/13/2007	69.8006
29	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KALEEM	RANA AHMAD KALEEM	19275	5/25/2006	69.1323
30	HINA SHAHZADI	ALLAH DITTA	18803	8/8/2007	68.5258
31	FATIMA ASHFAQ	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ AHMAD	19911	3/12/2007	67.7725
32	HUMZA MAHMOOD	MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD RIAZ	18237	7/20/2005	66.8723
33	YALMAZ AHMAD KHAN	MUHAMMAD AJMAL KHAN	19849	5/24/2007	66.2251
34	ALISHAMUNEER	MUNEER AHMAD ANSARI	18972	6/18/2005	66.0522
35	JAVERIA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMMAD HUSSAIN	18859	10/9/2006	61.9193

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee